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THE VIII SNIPE CLASS MASTER WbRLD CHAMPIONSHIP ARGENTINA '98
FINAL SC9R1NG BY CATEGORY

I R ACE ) PNTS
BOA T #1 #2 1#3 #4 #5 #6 #7 I WITH

NUM COUN 28 boats 27 boats In boats 27 boats 27 boats 26 boats 27 boats PNTS lONE
BER HELMSMAN CREW TRY Pos Pts Pos Pts iPos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts TOTL I DROP POS

26 Gonzalez, Oscar Iglesias, Ramiro GM ARG 8 8.00 3 3.00 '9 9.00 8 8.00 1 0.75 5 5.00 4 4.00 37.751 28.75 1
17 [Caluoy, i-iavro ~~ , ~ ,It:: '.., i7 ~ Q h .h i') .hhh 17 .,"" P.7 00 i 7o.no 2, .Julla"a ""., '-'IV ,-

I
14 Marques del Valle del T Arroyo, Mario GM ESP 9 9.00 13 13.00

t
13 13.00 13 13.00 13 13.00 11 11.00 15 15.00 87.00 72.00 3

13 Bermudez de Castro C Bermudez de Castro, R. GM ESP 14 14.00 11 17.00 f16 22.00 12 12.00 14 14.00 16 16.00 14 14.00 109.00 87.00 4 CNF#2 &#3
18 Poulsen, Bent Crook.Id GM CAN 10 10.00 dnc 28.00 idnc 28.00 15 15.00 16 16.00 15 15.00 12 12.00 124.00 96.00 5~
22 Jakes Taubner, F. Giassone, Esteban GM BRA dnt 28.00 24 30.00 (dnf 27.00 19 19.00 26 26.00 21 21.00 dnf 27.00 178.00 148.00 6 CNF#2
2 Beaudouin, Michel Beaudouin, Marion GM FRA 25 25.00 25 25.00 dnf 27.00 26 26.00 23 23.00 ocs 29.00 23 23.00 178.00 149.00 7

34 Nobuo Fujiwara Hirotoshi Oharu GM JPN 27 27.00 27 30.00 (dnf 27.00 dnc 28.00 dnc 28.00 dnc 28.00 dnc 28.00 196.00 166.00 8 CNF#2
21 Fiori, Raul Colombres de Fiori, S. MJ ARG 2 2.00 2 2.00 112 12.00 5 5.00 2 2.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 39.00 27.00 1
29 Fumagallo, Mario Fumagallo, Eduardo MJ ARG 3 3.00 8 8.00 '4 10.00 4 4.00 4 4.00 1 0.75 dnf 27.00 56.75 29.75 2 ZPG#3r23 Rawson, Eduardo Longarela, Hector MJ ARG 7 7.00 6 '''1' 8

14.00 2 2.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 3 3.00 44.0°1 30.00 3 ZPG#3
16 Labandeira, Julio Zagni, Verena MJ ARG 11 11.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 6 6.00 47.00, 36.00 4
12 Agusti, Francisco Arce, Mirta MJ ARG 6 6.00 7 13.00' 2 2.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 ret 26.00 2 2.00 68.00! 42.00 5 CNF #2 - CCh #6
28 Isern, Roberto Guassoni, Gaston ARG G 14 I' 10 7 10 9 61.001 47.00 6MJ 5.00 14.001( 6 6.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00
32 Masakazu Hayashi Tewo Kumagae MJ JPN 12 12.00 1 0.751' 14 14.00 20 20.00 15 15.00 7 7.00 13 13.00 81.7Ei 61.75 7
19 De Austria, Rafael Pierson,Edgardo MJ ARG 17 17.00 .10 10.001:11 11.00 11 11.00 12 12.00 19 19.00 10 10.00 90.001 71.00 8
27 Elton, Daniel Elton, Tomas MJ CHI 26 26.00 19 19.00 21 21.00 21 21.00 27 27.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 154.0°1127.00 9
33 Kazunori, Shinka Tokika Nioka MJ JPN 19 19.00 16 22.001119 25.00 27 27.00 22 22.00 18 18.00 22 22.00 155.00 128.00 10 CNF#2 &#3
31 Bardossi, Francisco Bis~o, Ricardo MJ ARG 23 23.00 20 26.001,22 28.00 23 23.00 25 2'.00 24 24.00 19 19.00 168.001 140.00 11 CNF #2; ZPG #3
1 Juetz, Bibi Vasconcellos, Felipe MS BRA 1 0.75 5 11.oe\ 1 0.75 3 3.00 5 5.00 3 3.00 5 5.00 28.5~·1 17.50 1 CNF#2

25 Rudoy, Hector Noe, Cristian MS ARG 4 4.00 4 4.00 \' 5 5.00 1 0.75 9 9.00 4 4.00 1 0.75 27.50 18.50 2
4 Norwood, Woody Wybert, Carlos Or) MS USA 13 13.00 12 12.001' 7 7.00 7 7.00 11 11.00 17 17.00 11 11.00 78.0C; 61.00 3 CCh Tapia, Quelo #6

Navarro, Horacio
,

120.0013 Kochmann, Pedro MS ARG 18 18.00 18 24.00t 17 17.00 14 14.00 20 20.00 9 9.00 18 18.00 96.00 4 CNF#2
35 Thompson, Jerry Biehl, Jerelyn MS USA 21 21 1 16 18 dnc 7 135.00[107.00 5 CNF#221.00 27,CCj 18 18.00 16.00 18.00 28.00 7.00
24 Carpelan, Claus Wegrlius, Fredoy MS FIN 22 22.00 17 17.00j 15 15.00 18 18.00 19 19.00 ocs 29.00 16 16.00 136.001 107.00 6
20 Akibumi Shinoda Masato Hiratzuka MS JPN 16 16.00 22 28.00123 23.00 22 22.00 17 17.00 14 14.00 24 24.00 144.0°1116.00 7 CNF#2
30 Sanchez, Aldo Desurnbilla, Ricardo MS ARG 20 20.00 23 29.oot 20 20.00 24 24.00 21 21.00 22 22.00 21 21.00 157.00, 128.00 8 CNF#2
15 Giassone,Roberto Wibert, Carlos (sr) MS ARG 24 30.00 dnd 30.00; 24 24.00 25 25.00 24 30.00 23 23.00 25 25.00 187.001157.00 9 ZPG #1; CNF #5

, j !
dnf & ret = starting boats
dsq, ocs & dnd = starting boats + 10%
dnc = points equal to number of regist\~red boats

MASTE98B.xLS

rdg = average excluding drop race'and the race in question
cnf = position plus 20% of starters'
zpg = position plus 20% of registe,!ed boats"

*; shall not exceed points of a dsq
rdg round up to nearesttenth (1.05 = 1,10)
all other cases, round up to the next whole number
CCh; Crew Change
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THE VIII SNIPE CLASS MASTER WbRLD CHAMPIONSHIP ARGENTINA 'gg
FINAL CENERAL SCORING

R A C E -! PNTS
B 0 A T #1 #2 I, #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 I WITH

COUN
,

NUM 28 boats 27 boats i27 boats 27 boats 27 boats 26 boats 27 boats PNTS lONE
BER HELMSMAN CREW TRY Pos Pts Pos Ptsj:;:;os Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts TOTL I DROP POS

1 Juetz, Bibi Vasconcellos, Felipe MS BRA 1 0.75 5 11.00i 1 0.75 3 3.00 5 5.00 3 3.00 5 5.00 28.501 17.50 1 CNF#2~- I~ u"'_.~. 11\,,,,,, r.ric:.ti::m ARG 4 4 4.00I' 5 1 9 4 1
1

18.50 2"-v '} , MS 4.00 5.00 0.75 9.00 4.00 0.75 27.5C;
21 Fiori, Raul Colombres de Fiori, S. MJ ARG 2 2.00 2 200 !1,12 12.00 5 5.00 2 2.00 8 8.00 ~ 8.00 j1::l.ULi

I
Lf.UU v

26 Gonzalez, Oscar Iglesias, Ramiro GM ARG 8 8.00 3 3.00119 9.00 8 8.00 1 0.75 5 5.00 4 4.00 37.751 28.75 4
29 Fumagallo, Mario Fumagallo, Eduardo MJ ARG 3 3.00 8 8.00II 4 10.00 4 4.00 4 4.00 1 0.75 dnf 27.00 56.n! 29.75 5 ZPG#3
23 Rawson, Eduardo Longarela, Hector MJ ARG 7 7.00 6 6.00Ii 8 14.00 2 2.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 3 3.00 44.001 30.00 6 ZPG#3
16 Labandeira, Julio Zagni, Verena MJ ARG 11 11.00 9 9.00 !1 0 10.00 6 6.00 3 3.00 2 2.00 6 6.00 47.00, 36.00 7
12 Agusti, Francisco Arce, Mirta MJ ARG 6 6.00 7 13.001,2 2.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 ret 26.00 2 2.00 68.001 42.00 8 CNF #2 - CCh #6
28 lsern, Roberto Guassoni, Gaston MJ ARG 5 5.00 14 14001: 6 6.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 61.00 47.00 9

I

4 Norwood, Woody Wybert, Carlos Ur) MS USA 13 13.00 12 12.00il 7 7.00 7 7.00 11 11.00 17 17.00 11 11.00 78.00! 61.00 10 CCh Tapia, Quelo #6I
32 Masakazu Hayashi Teruo Kumagae MJ JPN 12 12.00 1 I . A 20 15 7 13 81.751 61.75 110.75, •• 14.00 20.00 1>.00 ".00 13.00
17 Caiuby, Flavio Azevedo, Juliana GM BRA 15 15.00 15 15.001 3 3.00 17 17.00 8 8.00 12 12.00 17 17.00 87.00: 70.00 12
19 De Austria, Rafael Pierson,Edgardo MJ ARG 17 17.00 10 10.00\11 11.00 11 11.00 12 11.00 19 19.00 10 10.00 90.00i 71.00 13
14 Marques del Valle del T Arroyo, Mario GM ESP 9 &.00 is 13.00i 1j 13.00 13 13.00 13 13.00 11 11.00 15 15.00 87.00i 72.00 14
13 Bermudez de Castro C Bermudez de Castro, R. GM ESP 14 11 1\ "'1':'0 12 14 16 14 15 CNF #2 &#314.00 17.00i 10 22.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 14.00 109.0C' 87.00
3 Navarro, Horacio Kochmann, Pedro MS ARG 18 18.00 18 24.00( 'j 7 17.00 14 14.00 20 20.00 9 9.00 18 18.0G. j2o.001 96.00 16 CNF#2

Poulsen, Bent Crook,ld CAN 10 dnc
,

15 16 15 1218 GM 10.00 28.00),dnc 28.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 12.00 124.00i 96.00 17
35 Thompson, Jerry Biehl, Jerelyn MS USA 21 21.00 21 27.00, 18 18.00 16 16.00 18 lS.00 dnc 28.00 7 7.00 135.00: 107.00 18 CNF#2
24 Carpelan, Claus We9rlius, Fredoy MS FIN 22 22.00 H 17.00, 'j5 15.00 18 18.00 19 19.00ocs 29.00 16 16.00 136.0[,1 107.00 19
20 Akibumi Shinoda Masato Hiratzuka MS JPN 16 16.00 22 28.00123 23.00 22 22.00 17 17.00 14 14.00 24 24.00 144.00! 116.00 20 CNF#2
27 Elton, Daniel Elton, Tomas MJ CHI 26 26.00 19 19.001(21 21.00 21 21.00 27 27.00 20 20.00 20 20.00 154.00 127.00 21
33 Kazunori, Shinka Tokika Nioka MJ JPN 19 19.00 16 22.001',19 25.00 27 27.00 22 22.00 18 18.00 22 22.00 155.0n ~28.00 22 CNF#2 & #3
30 Sanchez, Aldo Desurnbilla, Ricardo MS ARG 20 20.00 23 29.00!,20 20.00 24 24.00 21 21.00 22 22.00 21 21.00 157.0C 128.00 23 CNF#2
31 Bardossi, Francisco Bisso, Ricardo MJ ARG 23 20 1/~2 23 25 24 19 16800 140.00 24 CNF #2; ZPG #323.00 26.0('1 L 28.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 19.00
22 Jakes Taubner, F. Giassone, Esteban GM BRA dnf 28.00 24 W~lld". 27.00 19 19.00 26 16.00 21 21.00 dnf 27.00 178.00 1..18.00 25 CNF#2
2 Beaudouin, Michel Beaudouin, Marion GM FRA 25 25.00 25 25.00 dnf 27.00 26 26.00 23 13.00ocs 29.00 23 23.00 178.00 149.00 26
15 Giassone,Roberto Wib3rt, Carlos (sr) MS ARG 24 30.00dnd 30.00 24 24.00 25 25.00 24 30.00 23 23.00 25 25.00 187.00 157.00 27 ZPG #1; CNF #5
34 Nobuo Fujiwara Hirctoshi Oharu GM JPN 27 27.00 27 30O(,! dnf 27oc:dnc 28.00 dnc 18.00dnc 28.00 dnc 28.00 196.00 166.00 28 CNF#2. !~ i' i

dnf & ret = starting boats
dsq, ocs & dnd = starting boats + 10%
dnc = points equal to number of registered boats

MASTER9S.xLS

rdg = average excluding drop racaand the race in question
cnf = position plus 20% of starters \
zpg = position plus 20% of reqisteied boats"

. I

*: shall not exceed points of a dsq
rdg round up to nearest tenth (1.05 = 1,10)
all other cases, round ut: to the next whole number
CCh: Crew Change

8:40 PM 3/14/98


